Position
Facilities Manager
Senior Public Works Supervisor

Building Maintenance Crew
Supervisor

Building Maintenance Worker |
Building Maintenance Worker |

Building Maintenance Worker |

Other Positions Held City
Davis
Davis

Davis

Davis
Davis

Davis

Department
Asset Management
Asset Management

Asset Management

Asset Management
Asset Management

Asset Management

Total Wages

$98,235
$74,544
$33,999

$12,177
$11,579
$9,090



