	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Facilities Manager		Davis	Asset Management	\$98,235
2.	Senior Public Works Supervisor		Davis	Asset Management	\$74,544
3.	Building Maintenance Crew Supervisor		Davis	Asset Management	\$33,999
4.	Building Maintenance Worker I		Davis	Asset Management	\$12,177
5.	Building Maintenance Worker I		Davis	Asset Management	\$11,579
6.	Building Maintenance Worker I		Davis	Asset Management	\$9,090